
1881-82 Statistics

NUMERICAL ROST9

10 Kevin WiIlIa4
11 Kevin Strazier

12 LaToddJOhflfl

20 Jeff Hoback

22 Luther Burden

24 Isaiah SingleNj

32 Andre Craig

33 Guy Moore

34 Darryl Anden..,

42 Damond McCaflI

44 Greg Polite

52 Jamie Thomas

54 Dwayne Hunt

OPPONENT
SI U-Edwardsville
Pittsburg State
Georgia State
Creighton
Detroit
North Texas State
Illinois
Butler
Georgia State
Louisville
Iowa State
Florida State
Tulane
Dayton
Florida State
Virginia Tech
DePaul
Cincinnati
Butler
Alabama-Birmingham
Tulane
Memphis State
Louisville
Virginia Tech
Cincinnati
Memphis State
Louisville

HIGHPOINT/REBOUND
Singletary 17/Singletary 13
Anderson 13/Robinson 10
Craig 22/Craig 10
Strozier 16/Craig 10
Johnson 20/Robinson 13
Strozier 13/Singletary 12
Becton 10/Becton 13
Singletary 36/Mueller
Singletary 17/Becton 11
Johnson 13/Craig 9
Becton 23/Craig 6
Singletary 20/Craig 6
Singletary 15/Becton 9
Becton 19/Craig 8
Singletary 24/Becton, Singletary 7
Craig 22/Becton 10
Craig 22/Becton 12
Singletary 16/Craig 11
Storzier 16/Craig 6
Anderson 23/Anderson, Singletary 7
Craig 15/Singletary 9
Strozier 19/Craig 6
Strozier 19/Anderson 7
Singletary 16/Becton 11
Becton 16/Becton 14
Becton 18/Becton 12
Strozier 1 2/Becton 9

2,655
1,823
3,213
3,667
2,314
1,222
2,641
2,443
2,449
6,516
1,859

10,909
10,153

PLAYER G FG-FGA

BECTON 26 145-326

SINGLETARY 27 146-307

STROZIER 27 131-292

CRAIG 27 167-230

JOHNSON 26 58-125

ANDERSON 27 55-149

MUELLER 26 27-66

HAMPTON 21 19-51

GINGRICH 6 0-2
MISSAVAGE 15 4-15

OTHER 11 30-64
DEADBALL REBOUNDS

TEAM REBOUNDS

G FG-FGA
27 722-1637
13 358-854

PCT FT-FTA PCT PTS-AVG REB-AVG MIN AVG A TO PP DQ S BLK
445 27-39 .692 317-12.2 180-6.9 31 42 53 90 5 26 10
.476 3142 .738 323-11.9 114-4.2 30 37 31 72 2 12 13
.449 3248 .666 293.10.9 86-3.2 33 72 93 43 0 23 2
.465 53-65 .815 267-9.9 166-6.1 28 23 44 92 4 18 13
.464 99-119 .832 215-8.3 59-23 30 153 116 77 2 41 10
.369 30-40 .750 140-5.2 73-2.7 16 17 30 53 0 7 10
.409 25-31 .806 79-3.0 84-3.2 16 35 42 61 2 7 4
.373 9-20 .450 47-2.2 32-1.5 9 5 10 13 0 5 3
.000 2-2 1_coo 4-0.7 3-0.5 1 0 2 1 0 1 0
.266 0-0 .000 8-0.6 10-0.7 5 5 6 6 0 1 1
.469 14-33 .424 74-6.7 48-4.4 21.6 6 13 21 1 5 6

55

799
804
898
777
775
433

44
181

10
77

234.5

MIN
5400
2600

TEAM
Metro

OPP
Metro

PCT FT-FTA
.441 322-439
.419 116-161

PCT PTS-AVG
.733 1766-65.4
.720 832-64.0

80

REB-AVG
947-35.1
452-34.8

27 805-1685 .478 451-623 .724 2062-76.4 997-36.9 5400 200 459 328 359 2 230 86
13 423-822 .514 208-287 .725 1054-81.1 502-38.6 2600 200 245 171 183 0 117 51

AVG A TO PP DQ S BLK
200 396 440 527 16 147 73
200 185 221 247 6 81 34

SLU
60
66
79
60
72
70
43
86
70
53
71
74
52
63
73
75
80
62
61
63
57
64
69
76
61
72
44

0PP
55
40
64
75
61
84
53
82
77
89
74
75
56
66
89
83
99
59
70
79
81
82
99

112
76
94
76

ATTENDANCE
2,112
1,505
1,204
4.67 1
Elsa
5,704

14,094
3,100

550
16,613
3,284
3,215

10,000
9,312

H/A
H
H
H
A
H
H
A
A
A
A
A
H
H
A
A
H
H
A
H
H
A
H
H
A
H
A
H

—25—


